_MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR, NAYAGARH (1530103)

HOLIDAYS LIST OF 2023
o A8 L \ Observance
Name of Féstivals Date Day No of Days DayS
Annguifp;éi 12/1/2023 Thursday I
% bt _1/’;
&' IMakar"Shankranti 14/01/2023 Saturday I
Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti /
3 Vir Surendra Sai Jayanti 23/01/2023 Monday I
4 |Republic Day/ Basanta Panchami 26/01/2023 Thursday 1
5 |Maha Shivaratri 18/02/2023 Saturday I
6 |Dola Purnima 7/3/2023 Tuesday I
7 Holi 8/3/2023 Wednesday |
8  |Ram Navami 30/03/2023 Thursday I
9  |Utkal Divas 1/4/2023 Saturday 1
10 |Good Friday 7/4/2023 Friday 1
Maha Vishuv Shankanir & Dr.
1 |B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2023 Friday I
12 |1d- Ul- Fitre 22/04/2023 Saturday I
5/5/2023 to 38 (Excluding 6 sundays
13 [Summer Vacation 17/06/2023 ) I
14 |Ratha Yatra 20/06/2023 Tuesday 1
15 |Bahuda Dasami 28/06/2023 Wednesday 1
16  |Id- Ul- Juha 30/06/2023 Friday ]
17 |Muharram 28/07/2023 Friday 1
I8 |Independence day 15/08/2023 Tuesday 1 Observance
19 [Rakshya Bandhan 30/08/2023 Wednesday 1
20 |Guru Divas 5/9/2023 Tuesday I Observance
21  [Janmastami 6/9/2023 Wednesday
22 |Ganesh Puja 19/09/2023 Tuesday I observance
23 |Nuakhai 20/09/2023 Wednesday I
24 |Birthday of Prophet Muhammad  [29/09/2023 Friday 1
25 [Gandhi Jayanti 2/10/2023 Monday I observance
26 [Mahalaya 14/10/2023 Saturaday 1
20/10/2023 to Friday to
27 | Puja Vacation 30/10/2023 9 (Excluding 2 sundays) Monday
28  |Childrens day 14/11/2023 Tuesday I observance
29  |Rahasa Purnima 27/11/2023 Monday 1
30 |Prathamastami 5/12/2023 Tuesday 1
23/12/2023 to Saturday to
L'_?I X - mas holidays 30/12/2023 7(Excluding 1 sunday) [Saturday s
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